Hyperion User Manual
51164
For latest version visit:
March 18 ID: 3809208 1
Hyperion
INTELLIGENT GIGABIT SWITCH
Contents

March 18 ID: 3809208 21
Available Models
Ordering Information
SKU Model
Handle Description
71025 HP1-82F Hyperion Gigabit Switch with OpticalCON (Front)
71026 HP1-81 Hyperion Gigabit Switch NO OpticalCON
71027 HP1-82R Hyperion Gigabit Switch with OpticalCON (Rear)
71028 HP1-83F Hyperion Gigabit Switch with LC Duplex (Front)
71029 HP1-83R Hyperion Gigabit Switch with LC Duplex (Rear)
Hyperion User Manual
51164
For latest version visit: